www.sharksbay.com

Email: reservations@sharksbay.com

Sharm ’Baa I/U/M-bfr Di\/i«l’\a@ vLLLa@c gﬁén‘% Tel: 00 20 69 3600942 / Fax: 00 20 69 3600944
‘%‘my&

P O Box 275, Sharks Bay, Sharm el Sheikh, South Sinai, Egypt

Valid until 31/10/2013

DAILY EXCURSIONS
Prices include guide, tanks, weights and weight belt
1 guided dive in Sharks Bay
2 guided dives in Sharks Bay
1 day boat diving (1 dive)
1 day boat diving (2 dives)
2 days boat diving (4 dives)
3 days boat diving (6 dives)
4 days boat diving (8 dives)
5 days boat diving (10 dives)
6 days boat diving (12 dives)
7 days boat diving (14 dives)
8 days boat diving (16 dives)
9 days boat diving (18 dives)
10 days boat diving (20 dives)
1 day boat trip (non divers) full day excluding equipment

SUPPLEMENTS
Payable in ADDITION to one day of dive package
Check dive in Sharks Bay
Check dive from boat
3rd dive on daily boat
Thistlegorm (2 dives)
Dunraven (2 dives)
Early morning departure Tiran, per person (min. 6 pax)
Early morning shore dive at sunrise, per person (min. 3 pax)
Shore night dive, per person
Boat night dive, per person (min. 6 pax)
Private guide PER DAY

EXTRAS
Booked and paid for locallly
Lunch and drinks on daily boat
Drinks only
Breakfast, lunch and drinks (Thistlegorm)
Ras Mohammed entrance fee (increased from 13th September)
Chamber fee per diver per day (voluntary)

EQUIPMENT RENTAL *
Per person, per day, payable at the dive counter
Mask
Snorkel
Fins
Booties
Half wet suit
Full wet suit
BCD Jacket
Regulator
Torch incl. batteries
Weights
Dive computer
Tank supplement for 15 Itr steel (per day, 2 dives)
Tank supplement for Nitrox, per tank
Prebooked Nitrox is free of charge (12 Itr tank, daily diving)
Full equipment for snorkeller
Full equipment (1 dive per day)
Full equipment (2+ dive per day)

All prices in EURO unless stated otherwise
Credit card payments subject to 3% surcharge

* Lost or damaged equipment will be charged for at cost prices

25.00
50.00
40.00
60.00
120.00
155.00
208.00
230.00
276.00
322.00
336.00
378.00
420.00
22.00

25.00
30.00
20.00
75.00
30.00
10.00
35.00
35.00
40.00
40.00

50le
25le
80 le
40 le
1.00

3.00
1.00
4.00
3.00
5.00
9.00
12.50
12.50
8.00
2.00
8.00
5.00
4.00
0.00
8.00
15.00
25.00

You come as a guest but Lleave as a friend ...



