



## **DAILY DIVING**

## Valid until 31/10/2013

DAILY EXCURSIONS	
Prices include guide, tanks, weights and weight belt	
1 guided dive in Sharks Bay	25.00
2 guided dives in Sharks Bay	50.00
1 day boat diving (1 dive)	40.00
1 day boat diving (2 dives) 2 days boat diving (4 dives)	60.00
2 days boat diving (4 dives)  3 days boat diving (6 dives)	120.00 155.00
4 days boat diving (8 dives)	208.00
5 days boat diving (10 dives)	230.00
6 days boat diving (12 dives)	276.00
7 days boat diving (14 dives)	322.00
8 days boat diving (16 dives)	336.00
9 days boat diving (18 dives)	378.00
10 days boat diving (20 dives)	420.00
1 day boat trip (non divers) full day excluding equipment	22.00
SUPPLEMENTS Payable in ADDITION to one day of dive package	
Check dive in Sharks Bay	25.00
Check dive from boat	30.00
3rd dive on daily boat	20.00
Thistlegorm (2 dives)	75.00
Dunraven (2 dives)	30.00
Early morning departure Tiran, per person (min. 6 pax)	10.00
Early morning shore dive at sunrise, per person (min. 3 pax)	35.00
Shore night dive, per person Boat night dive, per person (min. 6 pax)	35.00 40.00
Private guide <b>PER DAY</b>	40.00
EXTRAS	
Booked and paid for locallly	
Lunch and drinks on daily boat	50 le
Drinks only	25 le
Breakfast, lunch and drinks (Thistlegorm) Ras Mohammed entrance fee (increased from 13th September)	80 le 40 le
Chamber fee per diver per day (voluntary)	1.00
EQUIPMENT RENTAL *	1.00
Per person, per day, payable at the dive counter	
Mask	3.00
Snorkel	1.00
Fins	4.00
Booties	3.00
Half wet suit Full wet suit	5.00 9.00
BCD Jacket	12.50
Regulator	12.50
Torch incl. batteries	8.00
Weights	2.00
Dive computer	8.00
Tank supplement for 15 ltr steel (per day, 2 dives)	5.00
Tank supplement for Nitrox, per tank	4.00
Prebooked Nitrox is free of charge (12 ltr tank, daily diving)	0.00
Full equipment for snorkeller	8.00
Full equipment (1 dive per day) Full equipment (2+ dive per day)	15.00 25.00
run equipment (2 runve per uay)	23.00

## All prices in **EURO unless stated otherwise**

Credit card payments subject to 3% surcharge

<sup>\*</sup> Lost or damaged equipment will be charged for at cost prices